TUBE TOOLS
BH R IYTHYDRAULIC
TORQUE
WRENCH
M A N U F A C T U R E R   &   E X P O R T E R   O F
Tube Cleaners, Tube Tools,
Tube Expanders, Bolting Tools, Impact Sockets,
Pipe Beveling Machines,Pipe Cold Cutting Machines,

Drive
Nut A/F
D1 D2 S T L
inch mm
-
S-16M36 1.1/2" - 36 64 86 80 28 130
S-16M41 1.1/2" - 41 69 86 83 32 130
S-16M46 1.1/2" - 46 76 86 86 36 130
S-1629 1.1/2" 1.13/16 - 76 86 86 36 130
S-12M50 1.1/2" - 50 81 86 90 39 130
S-1232 1.1/2" 2 - 81 86 90 39 130
12M55DH 1.1/2" - 55 88 86 95 41 140
S-1635 1.1/2" 2.3/16 - 88 86 95 41 140
S-16M60 1.1/2" - 60 96 86 98 45 140
S-1638 1.1/2" 2.3/8 - 96 86 98 45 140
S-I6M65 1.1/2" - 65 102 86 102 46 140
S-1641 1.1/2" 2.9/16 - 102 86 102 46 140
S-I6M70 1.1/2" - 70 108 86 102 50 150
S-1644 1.1/2" 2.3/4 - 108 86 102 50 150
S-I6M75 1.1/2" - 75 116 86 108 57 150
S-1647 1.1/2" 2.15/16 - 116 86 108 57 150
S-I6M80 1.1/2" - 80 120 86 110 62 150
S-1650 1.1/2" 3.1/8 - 120 86 110 62 150
S-16M85 1.1/2" - 85 130 86 115 62 170
S-I6M90 1.1/2" - 90 135 125 118 65 170
S-1656 1.1/2" 3.1/2 - 135 125 118 65 170
S-I6M95 1.1/2" - 95 140 125 123 70 170
S-I6M100 1.1/2" - 100 148 125 128 75 190
S-1662 1.1/2" 3.7/8 - 148 125 128 75 190
S-I6M105 1.1/2" - 105 155 125 133 80 190
S-1668 1.1/2" 4.1/4 - 155 125 133 80 190
S-I6M110 1.1/2" - 110 161 150 138 85 200
S-I6M115 1.1/2" - 115 161 150 143 94 200
S-1670 1.1/2" 4.5/8 - 175 150 149 94 200
S-16M80 2.1/2" - 80 135 125 140 62 190
S-1650 2.1/2" 3.1/8 - 135 125 140 62 190
16M85DH 2.1/2" - 85 140 125 140 62 190

g
a
re
.co
m
9
REDUCERS
Wrench
M odel
Cassette
Nut Size
(S)
Locking
ring
BXD2
BXD2-50 50 50/41 50/36 50/32
BXD2-46 46 46/36 46/32 46/30
BXD2-41 41 41/32 41/30 41/27
BXD2-36 36 36/30 36/27
BXD2-32 32 32/27
BXD2-30 30
BXD2-27 27
BXD4
BXD4-65 65 65/55 65/50 65/46
BXD4-60 60 60/50 60/46 60/41
BXD4-55 55 55/46 55/41 55/36
BXD4-50 50 50/41 50/36 50/32
BXD4-46 46 46/36 46/32 46/30
BXD4-41 41 41/32 41/30 41/27
BXD4-36 36 36/30 3/27
BXD4-32 32 32/27
BXD4-30 30
BXD4-27 27
BXD8
BXD8-90 90 90/80 90/75 90/70
BXD8-85 85 85/75 85/70 85/65
BXD8-80 80 80/70 80/65 80/60
BXD8-75 75 75/65 75/60 75/55
BXD8-70 70 70/60 70/55 70/50
BXD8-65 65 65/55 65/50 65/45
BXD8-60 60 60/50 60/46
BXD8-55 55 55/46 55/41
BXD8-50 50
BXD14
BXD14-115 115 115/105 115/100 115/95
BXD14-110 110 110/100 110/95 110/90
BXD14-105 105 105/95 105/90 105/85
BXD14-100 100 100/90 100/85 100/80
BXD14-95 95 95/85 95/80 95/75
BXD14-90 90 90/80 90/75 90/70
BXD14-85 85 85/75 85/70 85/65
BXD14-80 80 80/70 80/65
BXD14-75 75 75/65
BXD14-70 70
BXD14-65 65
BXD32
BXD32-155 155 155/145 155/130 155/120
BXD32-145 145 145/130 145/120 145/115
BXD32-130 130 130/120 130/115 130/110
BXD32-120 120 120/110 120/105 120/100
BXD32-115 115 115/105 115/100 115/95
BXD32-110 110 110/100 110/95 110/90
BXD32-105 105 105/95 105/90 100/80
BXD32-100 100 100/90 100/85 100/80
BXD32-95 95 95/85 95/80
BXD32-90 90 90/80
BXD32-85 85
BXD32-80 80
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH
BXD SERIES HEX /  RATCHET LINKS
Locking ring / Reducer
TUBE TOOLS